GRADUATORIA SERVIZIO CIVILE NAZIONALE

Progetto: "Ragusa Citta pulita"

DataNascita ldoneo Selezionato Punteggio

N° Cognome
1 Sortino
2 Antoci
3 Cammarata
4 Rosella
5 Galfo
6 lachella
7 Vernuccio
8 Roccuzzo
9 Turtola
10 Libra
11 Licitra
12 Vitale
13 Dipasquale
14 Guastella
15 Quartarone
16 Vespa
17 Ciccazzo
18 Brugaletta
19 Licitra
20 Porfirio
21 Tumino
22 Cardello
23 Canzonieri

Nome
Antonio
Cristina
Simona
Damiano
Davide
lvan
Alessandro
Elisa
Maria Concetta
Valentina
Laura
Vincenza
Loredana
Giorgio
Cristina
Rosalia
Giuseppe
Marcello
Antonella
Fabio
Giovanni
Stefano
Giovanni

20/02/1978 si
11/09/1980 si
05/01/1979 si
19/06/1980 si
13/06/1979 si
08/11/1979 si
05/10/1979 si
08/12/1979 si
12/10/1978 si
12/09/1981 si
22/01/1980 si
09/09/1983 si
07/02/1983 si
12/08/1980 si
25/01/1982 si
14/12/1979 si
07/10/1977 si
08/06/1980 si
19/07/1978 si
26/09/1977 si
17/09/1981 si
23/09/1986 si
23/11/1982 si

Si
Si

Si

Si

Si

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

68,3
66,42
65,97

65,2

64,5
62,38

60,2

59,7

56,1

55,7
995,95
54,23

54

53,8

52,6
52,55

50,5
50,05

49,2
43,45
43,25

42,8

42,6



